BIORINI|I|B|w|N|E

Tryco General Engineering
Trinity Construction

DDH Apple Valley Construction Inc.

Pacific West Underground, Inc.
GM Excavating, Inc.
Genesis Construction

FIELD OPERATIONS FACILITY OFFSITE SEWER
September 20, 2018
Project No. 172

BID RESULTS

Amount

$589,030.00
$607,702.80
$849,625.00
$925,442.00
$1,051,548.00
$1,402,200.00

Apparent Low Bidder is $589,030

Engineer’s Cost Estimate - $455,000




