

FIELD OPERATIONS FACILITY OFFSITE SEWER September 20, 2018 Project No. 172

BID RESULTS

<u>Bidder</u>	<u>Amount</u>
1. Tryco General Engineering	\$589,030.00
Trinity Construction	\$607,702.80
3. DDH Apple Valley Construction Inc.	\$849,625.00
4. Pacific West Underground, Inc.	\$925,442.00
5. GM Excavating, Inc.	\$1,051,548.00
6. Genesis Construction	\$1,402,200.00
7.	
8.	
9.	
10.	

Apparent Low Bidder is \$589,030

Engineer's Cost Estimate - \$455,000